

On page 1, line 4, of the Introduced bill, delete "\$400,000" and insert "\$200,000"

On page 1, line 5, of the Introduced bill, delete "Transportation" and insert "Game, Fish and Parks"

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, delete "Transportation " and insert "Game, Fish and Parks "